1731 SYMPHONY

1731 SYMPHONY HEIGHTS, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311 HEIGHTS, GREEN
BAY, WI, 54311

$434,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. 2003 SHOWCASE LOADED W/QUALITY! * 4 beds
MSTRSUITE: TILED SHWR, W/IN CLST, W/P TUB. KIT/DIN W/CUST CABS, ISLAND, STNLESS ST * 3 baths
APPL, W/IN PANTRY. 2-STRY GRT RM W/DBLHT WINDOW WALL, GAS F/P, CORIAN * Residential

THROUGHOUT, FULL LNDSCP, SOUND C/VAC. * Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Closed

* 2868 sq ft
Paul

Bay Lakes Builders & Development
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: Central Vacuum,Formal Dining,Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood
FI

Amenities

Waterfront available: Yes Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x15 Main
Bedroom 2 13x14 Upper
Bedroom 3 15x13 Upper
Bedroom 4 14x12 Upper
Formal Dining Room 13x12 Main
Kitchen 19x15 Main
Living Room 18x18 Main
Other Room 09x13 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Forced Air, Zoned
Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Paul Soletski Agent Email: psoletski@baylakesbuilders.com
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